About Us

We opened Paprika in September 08 as
Cheadle Hulme needed a decent coffee
shop/bar where people of all ages can

come and catch up with friends!

You will always be guaranteed a warm
welcome whether your popping in for a

cup of I“y coffeeor coming along
to catch up with friends over lunch.

We have free WIFi access so if you
need to get onto the internet just ask
our staff for the code.

Having a private party

Hire out Papr'ika for your own
private party just call us or come in and
have a chat with your requirements.

We also offer an oUtSide

catering service so whether its a
birthday party, anniversary or the of-
fice lunch that you need sorting out we

can help you out with the catering

If your in a hurry call
ahead and place your order
on 0161 485 7783.

All take away orders
automatcially get 10% off

Paprika At Night

We are open on a Friday and Saturday
night until 11.30 pm so if your looking
for the best cocktail in Cheadle Hulme,
head down to Paprika. Come along and
try our Espresso Martini cocktails!

Paprika Community

Our ambition is o become part of the
Cheadle Hulme Community so if you've
got an idea we can get involved with give
us a call or pop in for a chat. We regu-
larly hold charity events and since open-
ing have held a

Macmillan coffee morning, make up par-
ties where the commission is donated to
charity and charity raffles. We are al-
ways holding new events so log onto our
website www.paprikafoods.com to find
out what's coming up

Fundraising
Donuts & Yum Yums - looking

for an easy way to raise money for char-
ity. Buy some of our Berliner Ring
Doughnuts or Yum Yums at a special fun-
draising price and sell to your friends or
at work for charity.

Opening Times

Mon - Thurs 9am - 5pm

Fri 9am - 11.30pm
Sat 10am - 11.30pm
Sunday 10am - 4pm

Menu
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Breakfast

Ciabattini/
Churcham Roll
Bacon £2.75
Bacon & Eqgq £3.05
Sausage £2.75
Sausage & Eqq £3.05
Sausage & Bacon £3.45
Vegetarian Sausage v £2.75
Veaay Sausage & Eqq v £2.95
Double Eqg Sandwich v £2.45
Mushrooms on Toast v £2.45
Beans on Toast v £1.75
2 Pieces of Toast with vV £1.75

butter, jam or marmalade

Paprika Breakfast served with toast and butter

Easy Breakfast - £3.95 Choose any 3 items
Quartet Breakfast - £4.95 Choose any 4 items
All Day English Breakfast- £5.95

Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg,hash browns, Grilled

Tomato and Beans

All Day Veggy Breakfast - £5.95

2 veggy sausages, free range fried egg, mushrooms,

beans, tomato and hash browns

Pork & Leek Sausage Veggy Sauasage
Bacon, Fried Egg, Scrambled Egg
Black Pudding, Beans, Grilled Tomato
Mushrooms, Hash Browns, Potato Cakes

Sandwiches

Chicken Heaven -oven roasted
marinated chicken freshly made on
the premises, served with toma-
toes, mayonnaise and a yoghurt
mint sauce

Vegetarian Delight - Roasted
vegetables served with cream
cheese

Classic Ham - Roast ham, fomato
and mustard mayonnaise

Spot of Sunshine - Goats Cheese,
Palma Ham, Tomatoes and a drizzle
of honey

Tuna Delight - Tuna combined with
red onion and sweetcorn served
with mayonnaise

Steak & Onion - Steak and onion
marinated the Paprika way.

Prawn & Mayonnaise - Prawns with a
basil mayonnaise served with cress
and a dash of paprika

Ploughmans - Thickly sliced strong
cheddar cheese with Branston pick-
le and tomatoes

Paprika's Cheese Sensation -
Corriander  Chutney, Paprika's
Chilli Nonsense Sundried Tomato
Chutney, Cheese and a Poppadum.
Try it you won't believe how good it
tastes.

Wrap /
Manoucher
Barbaree

£2.75

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.75

£2.75

£2.40

£2.40

Ciabattini nght BITQS

Churcham  paprika Indian Beef burger

Roll

£3.50

£2.95

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£2.95

Paprika M Squared burger

Paprika Paradise Burger

Chips

Spicy Chips

Vegetable Samosas

Katchuri - spiced peas and lentils in
a pastry case

M Squared - Paprika’ s very own
spicy mighty meatballs served with
a yoghurt mint sauce

Potato Paradise - spicy potato balls
coated in a chick pea flour served
with yoghurt mint chutney

Mumbai Medley (Pau Bhaji) - Indian
stew is served with 2 toasted

buttered bread rolls garnished with
onions and coriander.

Freshly Made Soup

Chicken and Bacon Salad

Tuna Delight Salad

Roasted Vegetable & Goats Cheese
Salad

Chicken Heaven Salad

Quiche of the day served with
salad

Jacket Potato with a choice of
fillings -

Tuna Delight, Chilli, Soured Cream
and Cheese, Cheese & Beans,
Cheese & Home made coleslaw or
make your own selection

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.95
£2.95

£3.45

£2.95

£2.95

£295
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£3.45
£2.50

£3.95



