About Us

We opened Paprika in September 08 as Cheadle Hulme needed a decent coffee shop/bar where people of all ages can come and catch up with **friends**!

You will always be guaranteed a warm welcome whether your popping in for a cup of **Illy coffee** or coming along to catch up with friends over lunch.

We have **free WiFi** access so if you need to get onto the internet just ask our staff for the code.

Having a private party Hire out Paprika for your own private party just call us or come in and have a chat with your requirements.

We also offer an outside

catering service so whether its a birthday party, anniversary or the office lunch that you need sorting out we can help you out with the catering

If your in a hurry call ahead and place your order on 0161 485 7783. All take away orders automatcially get 10% off

Paprika At Night

We are open on a Friday and Saturday night until 11.30 pm so if your looking for the best cocktail in Cheadle Hulme, head down to Paprika. Come along and try our Espresso Martini cocktails!

Paprika Community

Our ambition is to become part of the Cheadle Hulme Community so if you've got an idea we can get involved with give us a call or pop in for a chat. We regularly hold charity events and since opening have held a

Macmillan coffee morning, make up parties where the commission is donated to charity and charity raffles. We are always holding new events so log onto our website www.paprikafoods.com to find out what's coming up

Fundraising

Donuts & Yum Yums - looking

for an easy way to raise money for charity. Buy some of our Berliner Ring Doughnuts or Yum Yums at a special fundraising price and sell to your friends or at work for charity.

Opening Times

Mon - Thurs	9am - 5pm
Fri	9am - 11.30pm
Sat	10am - 11.30pm
Sunday	10am - 4pm



Menu

51C Station Road Cheadle Hulme Stockport SK8 7AA Tel: 0161 485 7783 www.paprikafoods.com Email: paprikafoods@hotmail.com

Breakfast

		Churcham Roll
Bacon		£2.75
Bacon & Egg		£3.05
Sausage		£2.75
Sausage & Egg		£3.05
Sausage & Bacon		£3.45
Vegetarian Sausage	V	£2.75
Veggy Sausage & Egg	V	£2.95
Double Egg Sandwich	V	£2.45
Mushrooms on Toast	V	£2.45
Beans on Toast	V	£1.75
2 Pieces of Toast with	V	£1.75
butter, jam or marmalade		

Paprika Breakfast served with toast and butter of

Ciabattini/

Easy Breakfast - £3.95 Choose any 3 items
Quartet Breakfast - £4.95 Choose any 4 items
All Day English Breakfast- £5.95

All Day English Breakfast- £5.95 Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg,hash browns, Grille Tomato and Beans

All Day Veggy Breakfast - £5.95 2 veggy sausages, free range fried egg, mushrooms, beans, tomato and hash browns

> Pork & Leek Sausage Veggy Sauasage Bacon, Fried Egg, Scrambled Egg Black Pudding, Beans, Grilled Tomato Mushrooms, Hash Browns, Potato Cakes

Sandwiches

		Manoucher Barbaree	Chur Roll
	Chicken Heaven -oven roasted marinated chicken freshly made on the premises, served with toma- toes, mayonnaise and a yoghurt mint sauce	£2.75	£3.5
	Vegetarian Delight - Roasted vegetables served with cream cheese	£2.40	£2.9
	Classic Ham - Roast ham, tomato and mustard mayonnaise	£2.40	£2.7
	Spot of Sunshine - Goats Cheese, Palma Ham, Tomatoes and a drizzle rof honey	£2.40	£2.7
itte	Tuna Delight - Tuna combined with red onion and sweetcorn served with mayonnaise	£2.40	£2.7
ns	Steak & Onion - Steak and onion marinated the Paprika way.	£2.75	£3.5
ed	Prawn & Mayonnaise - Prawns with a basil mayonnaise served with cress and a dash of paprika	£2.75	£3.5
ooms	Ploughmans - Thickly sliced strong cheddar cheese with Branston pick- le and tomatoes	£2.40	£2.9
	Paprika's Cheese Sensation - Corriander Chutney, Paprika's Chilli Nonsense Sundried Tomato Chutney, Cheese and a Poppadum. Try it you won't believe how good it tastes.	£2.40	£2.9

Wrap /

Ciabattini Light Bites

Ciabattini	LIGHT DIRS	
Churcham Roll £3.50	Paprika Indian Beef burger	£4.95
	Paprika M Squared burger	£4.95
	Paprika Paradise Burger	£4.95
	Chips	£1.95
	Spicy Chips	£1.95
	Vegetable Samosas	£2.95
£2.95	Katchuri - spiced peas and lentils in a pastry case	£2.95
£2.75	M Squared - Paprika' s very own spicy mighty meatballs served with a yoghurt mint sauce	£3.45
£2.75	Potato Paradise - spicy potato balls coated in a chick pea flour served with yoghurt mint chutney	£2.95
£2.75	Mumbai Medley (Pau Bhaji) - Indian stew is served with 2 toasted buttered bread rolls garnished with	£2.95
£3.50	onions and coriander.	
	Freshly Made Soup	£2.95
£3.50	Chicken and Bacon Salad	£3.45
	Tuna Delight Salad	£3.45
£2.95	Roasted Vegetable & Goats Cheese Salad	£3.45
	Chicken Heaven Salad	£3.45
£2.95	Quiche of the day served with salad	£2.50
	Jacket Potato with a choice of fillings -	£3.95
	Tuna Delight, Chilli, Soured Cream and Cheese, Cheese & Beans, Cheese & Home made coleslaw or make your own selection	